
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
88 
17 
94 
19 
97 
5 

99 
51 
37 
63 

163 
10 
79 
77 

07 
41 

188 

Class 
P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

P2 

P2 

FA 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P2 

FA 

P1 

P2 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 
John Mcaleer 
Bob Corliss 
Darryl Shoff 
Todd Vanacore 
Kerry Jacobsen 
Paul Ravaris 
Lucian Pancea 
Lucas Mann 
Sabre Cook 
Jim Downing 
Jim Booth 
Bill Gillespie 
C Ahsen Yelkin 
Michael Moulton 

Jacek Mucha 
Garry Crook 
Juju Noda 

Laps 
19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

15 

14 

12 

11 

5 

1 

Best Tm 
1:18.419 

1:19.662 

1:21.393 

1:18.606 

1:22.982 

1:22.958 

1:26.120 

1:26.710 

1:21.350 

1:21.358 

1:26.814 

1:23.634 

1:25.430 

Make-Model 
Elan DP02 

Swift 014.a 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda

Stohr 2013 Stohr P2

Radical Radical SR3 XX

Ligier- Honda US F3/FR

Peach Mazda Day-02

Ligier JSF3 

Swift 016 

Swift 014 

Stohr WF1 

Swift 16 

ELAN DP02 

Radical SR3 

Region
Atl 

Atl 

NEP 

CFR 

CFR 

Tex 

Tex 

WNY 

Colo 

Atl 

SCR 

Atl 

STC 

NCR 

FLA 

GuCo 

IND 

Total Tm 
25:19.613 

26:02.678 

26:16.112 

24:00.963 

25:32.289 

25:59.968 

26:15.216 

26:25.146 

26:08.505 

19:28.484 

20:23.233 

16:47.980 

7:36.759 

1:44.894 

Member_ID 
468495 

432954 

261435 

437801 

211547 

453130 

355655 

649907 

488488 

4334 

444590 

362589 

93996_1 

367754 

171 

506561 

651318 

Sponsor 
CAS Group 

Robert Talbott Motorsports

RAACE 

Comprent/Halifax Plantation

Shane Doles Racing 

Madhatter Golf, CR3 Capital

Luckor Motors 

Apple Motorsports, Formula Mazda

Downing Atlanta Inc 

US Army 

Everclear 

Medac 

Phoenix Wrappers 

Vision Construction 

Hometown 
Roswell GA 
Monterey CA 
Reading PA 
Ormond Beach FL
DeLand FL 
Aledo TX 
San Antonio  Tx 
oakville on 
Grand Junction CO
Atlanta GA 
Alton VA 
Newnan GA 
Canfield OH 
Wilmington NC 

highland beach FL
Pensacola FL 
Westfield IN 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:18.419) for P1 by John Mcaleer. 
Overall Race Time: 25:19.613 

Printed: 3/21/2021 3:43:28 PM 

Anna Crissman - Chief of Timing & Scoring Sanction # 21-ST-20404 

Doug Nickel - Race Director; Mark Eversoll - Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

43.065 

Avg. Speed 

114.329 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.419 

Best Speed 

116.604 

Best Lap by 

88 - John Mcaleer 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 5: FA P1 P2 

G5 R2: 35 Minute/19 Lap Sunday Race 

Race (35:00 or 19 Laps) started at 13:52:43 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/21/2021 13:53 

Official


